3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

LooksRare Airdrop
Voucher

Airdrop at
usdreward.top

Ligquid-ether.com NFT

Liquid-ether.com
Voucher

PN

A-

SstETHERS.COM NFT
Voucher
A_

A-

20,000 USDT Reward

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxe2972d7acab4da84f43e24e9a6t4145¢5253225¢e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1 get-rarible.com

0 50,000 USDT

fun
Airdrop

rewards

reward at BONEWIN.com

Acces stETHERS.COM

Reward at nftsafe.top
Reward at nftsafe.top

aim.xyz
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe2972d7aca64da84f43e24e9a6f4145c5253225e

Token

SstETHERS.COM NFT

Voucher

N

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-03-23
05:33:50

2 2024-01-11
01:14:25

# Date & time

1 2024-04-04
14:49:05

2 2024-02-26
05:30:50

3 2024-02-26
05:18:00

4 2024-02-26
04:58:05

Balance

Acces stETHERS.COM

Transaction Id

Oxclceebb9f3dbcBBa2170

£50c33196d2a4d3b35e925

Ob6cas%2eh5508e29215659

Oxcae89b05fdb3eablf37d

1e428b5fb551d7578988hb3

86574aa2fbc20ebee37a97

Transaction Id

Ox63735cal0s5dff60b2bl1d?

3cad7c007662979773bdaa

fcdef6587b22fab7b6f352

Ox5c05c2207c61eOce7a%c

dc3d0d4786fffad681e845

£2284a1fb35e22934%a7céb

0Ox187864c9cec7ehed59d8

0417546chele?626b05c3a

51476891835a543d2bf08a

Oxd48b260d16f0aeB58c35

oa27fc7419bd78746ea4e8

169326299c4cea86b53a2a

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+ 1 get-rarible.com

Amount

+ 1 Claim $ARB at

foundarb.xyz

+ 1 Reward at

nftsafe.top

+ 1 Reward at

nftsafte.top

+ 1 Reward at

nftsafte.top

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1ceebb9f3dbc00a2170f50c33196d2a4d3b35e9250b6ca59eb5508e29215659
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1ceebb9f3dbc00a2170f50c33196d2a4d3b35e9250b6ca59eb5508e29215659
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1ceebb9f3dbc00a2170f50c33196d2a4d3b35e9250b6ca59eb5508e29215659
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcae89b05fdb3ea61f37d1e428b5fb551d7578988b386574aa2fbc20ebee37a97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcae89b05fdb3ea61f37d1e428b5fb551d7578988b386574aa2fbc20ebee37a97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcae89b05fdb3ea61f37d1e428b5fb551d7578988b386574aa2fbc20ebee37a97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63735ca05dff60b2b1d73cad7c007662979773bdaafcdef6587b22fa07b6f352
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63735ca05dff60b2b1d73cad7c007662979773bdaafcdef6587b22fa07b6f352
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63735ca05dff60b2b1d73cad7c007662979773bdaafcdef6587b22fa07b6f352
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c05c2207c61e0ce7a9cdc3d0d4786fffad681e845f2284a1fb35e229349a7c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c05c2207c61e0ce7a9cdc3d0d4786fffad681e845f2284a1fb35e229349a7c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c05c2207c61e0ce7a9cdc3d0d4786fffad681e845f2284a1fb35e229349a7c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x187864c9cec7ebed59d80417546cbe1e9626b05c3a51476891835a543d2bf08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x187864c9cec7ebed59d80417546cbe1e9626b05c3a51476891835a543d2bf08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x187864c9cec7ebed59d80417546cbe1e9626b05c3a51476891835a543d2bf08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd48b260d16f0ae058c355a27fc7419bd78746ea4e8169326299c4cea86b53a2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd48b260d16f0ae058c355a27fc7419bd78746ea4e8169326299c4cea86b53a2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd48b260d16f0ae058c355a27fc7419bd78746ea4e8169326299c4cea86b53a2a

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2024-02-26
04:43:00

2024-02-20
19:52:40

2024-02-10
18:58:55

2024-02-10
03:10:25

2024-02-10
03:10:25

2024-02-09
23:20:40

2024-02-09
23:13:45

2024-02-09
23:12:00

2024-02-09
22:21:40

Transaction Id

Oxb2e8d5e74d73¢c50ad975

£5311d925158260cd1f44e

ead437a59e56f43¢c73b%a0l

0x%4ecc832504d2630ab58

525dcd5807f79296d873e0

5bchfcdc28224el1f3¢c7027

Ox85e55fcde7e5a3d12d08

2e119bd517057a89cfb66¢CcC

a3da3d5f38fabhae7027eb

Ox78cc75c0ac023e177d35

8338d1771e00a130700fd2

fc90d%9a4df130e553f41be

0x78cc75c0acB23e177d35

8338d1771e00a130700fd2

fc90d9a4df130e553f41be

Ox6dcd9267d674a0b4af0a?

a40feffcc47b9eas324852

20c85e8h16325a4at57729

Ox337f30b6b8eeb4as0bdc

c8dd87f22950d0bafhéale

09a698a7e6ef75066e889f

Oxalblc9e7clc9fb6lebfda

Obb75a5e8e028305961e59

£817597ef41e768ee73d%e

0x30340b7987d994628497

dflfba301f7bceSb2a9f06

20f2eel43e2c939991d5e?

Amount

+ 1 zerolends.com

+

+

+

+

+

+

NFT Coupon

1 int Airdrop

1C

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Acces

stETHERS.COM

1C

1 Acces

stETHERS.COM
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2e8d5e74d73c50ad975f53f1d925158260cd1f44eea3437a59e56f43c73b9a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2e8d5e74d73c50ad975f53f1d925158260cd1f44eea3437a59e56f43c73b9a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2e8d5e74d73c50ad975f53f1d925158260cd1f44eea3437a59e56f43c73b9a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94ecc832504d2630ab58525dcd5807f79296d873e05bcbfcdc28224e1f3c7027
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94ecc832504d2630ab58525dcd5807f79296d873e05bcbfcdc28224e1f3c7027
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94ecc832504d2630ab58525dcd5807f79296d873e05bcbfcdc28224e1f3c7027
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85e55fcde7e5a3d12d082e119bd517057a89cf66cca3da3d5f38fa6bae7027e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85e55fcde7e5a3d12d082e119bd517057a89cf66cca3da3d5f38fa6bae7027e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85e55fcde7e5a3d12d082e119bd517057a89cf66cca3da3d5f38fa6bae7027e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x78cc75c0ac023e177d358338d1771e00a130700fd2fc90d9a4df130e553f41be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcd9267d674a0b4f0a7a40feffcc47b9ea432485220c85e8b16325a4af57729
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcd9267d674a0b4f0a7a40feffcc47b9ea432485220c85e8b16325a4af57729
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcd9267d674a0b4f0a7a40feffcc47b9ea432485220c85e8b16325a4af57729
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x337f30b6b8eeb4a50bdcc8dd87f22950d0bafb6a3e09a698a7e6ef75066e889f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x337f30b6b8eeb4a50bdcc8dd87f22950d0bafb6a3e09a698a7e6ef75066e889f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x337f30b6b8eeb4a50bdcc8dd87f22950d0bafb6a3e09a698a7e6ef75066e889f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b1c9e7c1c9f61e6fda0bb75a5e8e028305961e59f817597ef41e768ee73d9e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b1c9e7c1c9f61e6fda0bb75a5e8e028305961e59f817597ef41e768ee73d9e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b1c9e7c1c9f61e6fda0bb75a5e8e028305961e59f817597ef41e768ee73d9e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30340b7987d994628497df1fba301f7bce5b2a9f0620f2ee143e2c939991d5e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30340b7987d994628497df1fba301f7bce5b2a9f0620f2ee143e2c939991d5e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30340b7987d994628497df1fba301f7bce5b2a9f0620f2ee143e2c939991d5e7

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date & time

2024-02-09
22:18:00

2024-01-30
00:51:45

2024-01-26
06:39:25

2024-01-24
16:03:10

2024-01-23
21:57:45

2024-01-23
18:30:10

2024-01-23
18:13:45

2024-01-08
05:19:35

2024-01-08
04:42:20

Transaction Id

0x298290162ee4ab404caf

3lacdae78ela52c4ff53c7

175e31113b291862ab1384

Oxaa%97f994d9fc6b87425¢c

29728bf8aci3161f70dabeca

d7816510866ac35af1as88

Oxabb6ec97e03c5f5¢c8789c

60829effa013dab843021c

4519d7cdeaff2ad308ba?75

Ox800b3cf023403312897d

c938f3da5783191f7eae’0

84a658c87d%44bed353ach

0x72a9d9080807e99407d4

7fb50533b60d0f3c3694a3

905h2626e6ele8b3474FdS

Ox5a663aadff88842eda%a

61ldef4d936a75f5ab67as5c?2

d98el116e75bfcadOcd874e

0x23302aebf1a810d1a704

d6f0670606087414384d51

662e457ha40447ee468734

0x3347a36972e254415cbha

e68b23df5fcc28887aftad4

ac3bc5b3e39bba5h001894

0x923bb655c0d7f5e9347%a

9abl13fac%e7c7f10c451d

c4113d7bf48f%9al4lfd3Se

Amount

+

+

+

1

1

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

=

C

fun

rewards

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x298290162ee4a6404caf31acdae78e1a52c4ff53c7175e31113b291862ab1384
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x298290162ee4a6404caf31acdae78e1a52c4ff53c7175e31113b291862ab1384
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x298290162ee4a6404caf31acdae78e1a52c4ff53c7175e31113b291862ab1384
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa97f994d9fc6b87425c29728bf8ac3161f70da6cad7816510866ac35af1a588
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa97f994d9fc6b87425c29728bf8ac3161f70da6cad7816510866ac35af1a588
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa97f994d9fc6b87425c29728bf8ac3161f70da6cad7816510866ac35af1a588
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab6ec97e03c5f5c8789c60829effa013da6843021c4519d7cdeaff2ad308ba75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab6ec97e03c5f5c8789c60829effa013da6843021c4519d7cdeaff2ad308ba75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xab6ec97e03c5f5c8789c60829effa013da6843021c4519d7cdeaff2ad308ba75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800b3cf023403312897dc938f3da5783191f7eae7084a658c87d944bed353acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800b3cf023403312897dc938f3da5783191f7eae7084a658c87d944bed353acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x800b3cf023403312897dc938f3da5783191f7eae7084a658c87d944bed353acb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7aa9d9080807e99407d47fb50533b60d0f3c3694a3905b2626e6e1e8b3474fd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7aa9d9080807e99407d47fb50533b60d0f3c3694a3905b2626e6e1e8b3474fd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7aa9d9080807e99407d47fb50533b60d0f3c3694a3905b2626e6e1e8b3474fd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a663aadff88842eda9a61def4d936a75f5a67a5c2d98e116e75bfcad0cd874e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a663aadff88842eda9a61def4d936a75f5a67a5c2d98e116e75bfcad0cd874e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a663aadff88842eda9a61def4d936a75f5a67a5c2d98e116e75bfcad0cd874e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23302aebf1a810d1a704d6f0670606087414384d51662e457ba40447ee468734
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23302aebf1a810d1a704d6f0670606087414384d51662e457ba40447ee468734
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23302aebf1a810d1a704d6f0670606087414384d51662e457ba40447ee468734
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3347a36972e254415cbae68b23df5fcc28887afad4ac3bc5b3e39bba5b001894
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3347a36972e254415cbae68b23df5fcc28887afad4ac3bc5b3e39bba5b001894
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3347a36972e254415cbae68b23df5fcc28887afad4ac3bc5b3e39bba5b001894
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93bb655c0d7f5e93479a9ab113fac9e7c7f10c451dc4113d7bf48f9a141fd35e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93bb655c0d7f5e93479a9ab113fac9e7c7f10c451dc4113d7bf48f9a141fd35e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93bb655c0d7f5e93479a9ab113fac9e7c7f10c451dc4113d7bf48f9a141fd35e

23

24

Date & time

2024-01-08
04:42:20

2024-01-08
04:42:20

Transaction Id

Ox3ebdS5h556bbbb4257ab4

Occf9fea217975c%eb100d

b28e2feea2f76de74f63f3

Ox8flalebb8f044e034a39

b8a57ed0d6c5d84282e018

86c055178cdalabbab0811

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 aim.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ebd5b556b6bb4257ab40ccf9fea217975c9eb100db28e2feea2f76de74f63f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ebd5b556b6bb4257ab40ccf9fea217975c9eb100db28e2feea2f76de74f63f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ebd5b556b6bb4257ab40ccf9fea217975c9eb100db28e2feea2f76de74f63f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f1a0ebb8f044e034a39b8a57ed0d6c5d84282e01886c055178cda1a6bab0811
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f1a0ebb8f044e034a39b8a57ed0d6c5d84282e01886c055178cda1a6bab0811
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f1a0ebb8f044e034a39b8a57ed0d6c5d84282e01886c055178cda1a6bab0811

